FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

ZAavit
Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material

Technicka specifikace

D

ZAavit

L1

Délka (L) (mm)
L2

S

B

M8

Nerezocel

A4

14
M8
94
120
200
11
20

Napinak, oko-oko Nerezocel

A4 M8

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC

Standardy

54706.080.001
500618158207
31162405
4043377214195
Pouze celé baleni
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